Supplier Diversity Back Date Report

Date range = 08/01/2015 - 08/31/2015

Company Name Active Date Exp Date Completed |Cert Type|Contact Name E-Mail

568Systems, Inc. 06/22/2015 06/22/2017 08/24/2015 SBE Janice W. Chasse jchasse@568Systems.com

Advance Security Integration, LLC 07/25/2015 07/25/2017 08/03/2015 SBE Bogdan Brocki bogdan.brocki@securityl01lne.com

BARALL & KONOVER FLOORS, INC |06/20/2015 06/20/2017 08/13/2015 MBE Ms. Bailey Barall barallfloors@sbcglobal.net

Berkshire Environmental Services & 06/09/2015 06/09/2017 08/12/2015 SBE Francis Wright fwright@best-env.com

Technology, LLC.

Bigelow Electric, Inc. 03/28/2015 03/28/2017 08/19/2015 SBE Paul B. Bigelow office@bigelowelectricinc.com

C S Magnano LLC 12/19/2014 12/19/2016 08/07/2015 SBE Carlmelo Magnano csmags@comcast.net

Citra-Solv, LLC 08/09/2015 08/09/2017 08/26/2015 MBE Steve Zeitler Szeitler@Citrasolv.com

Coastal Incorporated 05/30/2015 05/30/2017 08/06/2015 SBE Forest Sheehan fsheehancoastal@snet.net

Consolidated Computing, inc. 05/18/2015 05/18/2017 08/12/2015 SBE David Loewenbaum davel@consolidatedcomputing.com

Delphin Investments, LLC 11/03/2014 11/03/2016 08/04/2015 MBE Guy-Max Delphin, CEO gmdelphin@delphininvest.com

Environmental Health & Safety 01/04/2015 01/04/2017 08/06/2015 SBE Arthur Boehm aboehm@ehss.necoxmail.com

Services of New England, Inc.

Gennarini Construction Company, Inc. [06/16/2015 06/16/2017 08/24/2015 MBE Charlene Henrietta gennariniconstco@aol.com

J & B Locksmith Service,LLC 02/20/2015 02/20/2017 08/17/2015 SBE Jim Arsenault jblockl@comcast.net

J & S General Contractors LLC 07/04/2015 07/04/2017 08/03/2015 SBE Michael D"Errico jsgc.mike@gmail.com

J.J. Sullivan Contracting Co. 03/07/2015 03/07/2017 08/11/2015 SBE Paul Sullivan psullivan@jjsullivanco.com

Karin Krochmal Graphic Design 07/27/2014 07/27/2016 08/13/2015 MBE Karin Krochmal karin@karinkrochmal.com

Magnakleen Services LLC 04/04/2015 04/04/2017 08/25/2015 SBE RW Hekeler bil@magnakleen.com

Massey Architectural Systems, LLC 07/10/2015 07/10/2017 08/12/2015 MBE Julie Massey Nudler masseyarchsys@aol.com

N & S Electric, Inc. 07/06/2015 07/06/2017 08/03/2015 SBE Anthony Nizzardo tn@ns-light.com

Naek Construction Company, Inc. 02/20/2015 02/20/2017 08/28/2015 MBE Rashid Hamid Rashidnaek@aol.com

Paganelli Construction Corporation 07/21/2015 07/21/2017 08/12/2015 MBE Beverly Paganelli bpaganelli@paganelliconstruction.co
m

Peter S. Turello LLC 07/14/2015 07/14/2017 08/17/2015 SBE Cynthia A. Turello peter.s.turello@snet.net

PRO Scientific, Inc. 06/21/2015 06/21/2017 08/26/2015 MBE Patricia A. Yacko SALES@PROSCIENTIFIC.COM

Prosperity Trucking LLC 07/19/2015 07/19/2017 08/14/2015 MBE Joseph Louis jlouis370@gmail.com

Ramco Environmental, Inc. 07/27/2014 07/27/2016 08/28/2015 SBE Scott Rudder Scott@ramcocompanies.com

Ramco Technologies, Inc. 05/24/2014 05/24/2016 08/28/2015 SBE Laureen Spinelli laurie@ramcocompanies.com

Sanitation Systems, Inc. 07/23/2015 07/23/2017 08/05/2015 SBE Mark S. Fitton mfitton285@sbcglobal.net




Selective Service LLC 06/30/2015 06/30/2017 08/31/2015 MBE Joel Mrosek selectiveservicellc@gmail.com
Snyder Civil Engineering, LLC 11/09/2014 11/09/2016 08/05/2015 SBE Donald R. Snyder, Jr. dsnyder@snydercivil.com

Sunrise Masonry Inc. 06/30/2015 06/30/2017 08/04/2015 MBE Maria Rodrigues sunrisemasonryinc@sbcglobal.net
The John Boyle Company, Inc. 04/30/2015 04/30/2017 08/03/2015 SBE Bryan King bryank@johnboyleco.com

TLC Services LLC 11/01/2014 11/01/2016 08/28/2015 MBE William Jackson bijan321toya@yahoo.com

VB Technologies Corporation 01/29/2015 01/29/2017 08/05/2015 MBE Nikhil S. Vyas vbtech@cox.net




